

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR	17-0644			
Туре:	Арр	ointment/Resignation	Status:	Consent Calendar	
			In control:	Clerk of the Board	
On agenda:	8/15	5/2017			
Title:	Appointment of Ms. Shar Johns as the member representing interests of local school districts on the First 5 Nevada County Children and Families First Commission, to fill a 2-year unexpired term ending February 28, 2018.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Committees/Commissions (Officers, Misc.) (16), School Districts (23)				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Staff Report - Shar Johns, 2. Recommendation of Shar Johns from L Dunckel, 3. Public Notice of Committee Vacancies 7-11-2017, 4. First 5 Member Roster, 5. Shar Johns Application - Redacted				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
8/15/2017	1	BOARD OF SUPERVIS	ORS	Appointed.	Pass

Appointment of Ms. Shar Johns as the member representing interests of local school districts on the First 5 Nevada County Children and Families First Commission, to fill a 2-year unexpired term ending February 28, 2018.